Back Bag  
3 Years Warranty  

HP Smart Tank 584 
Wireless All in One Tank Printer  
2 Years Warranty  

01 

01 

51800 

14800 

00 

00 

66,600 00 

RS: Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred Only. 

 Warranty is directly from the manufacturer (company). 

 Rate will be different depending date. 

Signature 

Ph: 9986459900  

GSTIN:29BLQPM0473F1ZS